OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 147 23.283 6.3280 160.0000
2 124 23.84 5.2013 131.5126

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 15 Franta, Steen
82.20 2 Sorensen, Karsten P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 146 22.96 6.3589 160.0000
2 142 23.86 5.9514 149.7466
3 138 23.59 5.8499 147.1940
4 144 25.14 5.7279 144.1240
5 148 27.73 5.3372 134.2922
6 140 31.21 4.4857 112.8686
7 156 35.95 4.3394 109.1854
8 130 31.66 4.1061 103.3169
9 130 32.60 3.9877 100.3378
10 136 34.79 3.9092 98.3611
11 130 33.37 3.8957 98.0226
12 131 34.93 3.7504 94.3652
13 144 38.72 3.7190 93.5764
14 112 33.37 3.3563 84.4502
15 117 35.58 3.2884 82.7406

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.59
92.00
90.08
83.93
70.54
68.24
64.57
62.71
61.48
61.26
58.98
58.49
52.78
51.71

COMPETITOR

#

]
11
14
12
18
5
7
16
13
6
8
3
17
9
10

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Madsen, Bo S
Nielsen, Henrik F
Lindberg, Henrik
Hansen, Peter
Lund, Bent
Frandsen, Kim
Andersen, Jan
Hagelberg, Frans
Schultz, Jakob
Bach, Mads P
Larsen, Nikolaj
Sarensen, Michael
Kjeldsen, Claus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 106 26.05 4.0691 160.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 11.54 6.4125 80.0000
2 59 10.78 5.4731 68.2806

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 15 Franta, Steen
85.35 2 Sorensen, Karsten P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 78 11.39 6.8481 80.0000
2 76 11.26 6.7496 78.8487
3 72 11.29 6.3773 74.5002
4 70 11.00 6.3636 74.3403
5 76 12.56 6.0510 70.6876
6 76 14.02 5.4208 63.3264
7 78 14.46 5.3942 63.0152
8 70 13.45 5.2045 60.7988
9 72 14.02 5.1355 59.9934
10 70 13.67 5.1207 59.8203
11 70 15.28 4.5812 53.5173
12 70 15.52 4.5103 52.6897
13 66 15.41 4.2829 50.0334
14 74 18.26 4.0526 47.3424
15 64 16.67 3.8392 44.8501

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.56
93.13
92.93
88.36
79.16
78.77
76.00
74.99
74.78
66.90
65.86
62.54
59.18
56.06

COMPETITOR

#

]
11
14
12
18
3
13
7
16
5
6
10
9
17
8

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Madsen, Bo S
Nielsen, Henrik F
Lindberg, Henrik
Bach, Mads P
Andersen, Jan
Lund, Bent
Frandsen, Kim
Hansen, Peter
Hagelberg, Frans
Kjeldsen, Claus
Sarensen, Michael
Larsen, Nikolaj
Schultz, Jakob
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 10.76 5.9480 80.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 33 5.17 6.3830 40.0000
2 27 5.60 4.8214 30.2143

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 15 Franta, Steen
75.54 2 Sorensen, Karsten P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 30 4.54 6.6079 40.0000
2 32 4.97 6.4386 38.9752
3 30 5.53 5.4250 32.8391
4 32 6.53 4.9005 29.6641
5 28 6.12 4.5752 27.6950
6 28 6.13 4.5677 27.6498
7 26 8.00 3.2500 19.6733
8 19 6.52 2.9141 17.6401
9 20 6.99 2.8612 17.3200
10 21 7.73 2.7167 16.4450
11 22 9.12 2.4123 14.6023
12 15 6.46 2.3220 14.0557
13 11 7.18 1.5320 9.2739
14 7 6.14 1.1401 6.9012
15 5 7.52 0.6649 4.0248

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.44
82.10
74.16
69.24
69.12
49.18
44.10
43.30
41.11
36.51
35.14
23.18
17.25
10.06

COMPETITOR

#

12
14

1
18
11
17
10

5

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F
Madsen, Bo S
Thomsen, Christian
Lindberg, Henrik
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Larsen, Nikolaj
Kjeldsen, Claus
Hansen, Peter
Frandsen, Kim
Bach, Mads P
Sarensen, Michael
Schultz, Jakob
Hagelberg, Frans
Andersen, Jan
Lund, Bent
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:14

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 6 6.19 0.9693 40.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 4 -- El Prez

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 5.65 6.9027 60.0000
2 33 8.16 4.0441 35.1527

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 15 Franta, Steen
58.59 2 Sorensen, Karsten P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 4 -- El Prez

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 5.70 10.1754 60.0000
2 54 5.47 9.8720 58.2109
3 46 5.12 8.9844 52.9768
4 40 5.48 7.2993 43.0405
5 58 8.42 6.8884 40.6176
6 56 8.30 6.7470 39.7840
7 54 8.50 6.3529 37.4604
8 52 8.93 5.8231 34.3360
9 38 6.71 5.6632 33.3933
10 56 10.08 5.5556 32.7586
11 48 9.25 5.1892 30.5983
12 39 8.13 4.7970 28.2860
13 35 7.30 4.7945 28.2711
14 35 7.84 4.4643 26.3239
15 36 8.59 4.1909 24.7120

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.02
88.29
71.73
67.70
66.31
62.43
57.23
55.66
54.60
51.00
47.14
47.12
43.87
41.19

COMPETITOR

#

]
11
14
12
17
8
5
10
18
7
6
16
3
13
9

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Madsen, Bo S
Nielsen, Henrik F
Larsen, Nikolaj
Schultz, Jakob
Hansen, Peter
Kjeldsen, Claus
Lindberg, Henrik
Lund, Bent
Hagelberg, Frans
Frandsen, Kim
Bach, Mads P
Andersen, Jan
Sarensen, Michael
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 4 -- El Prez

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 8.94 6.0403 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 121 20.75 5.8313 160.0000
2 127 24.64 5.1542 141.4216

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 2 Sorensen, Karsten P
88.39 15 Franta, Steen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 22.77 6.8511 160.0000
2 146 22.58 6.4659 151.0036
3 126 21.27 5.9238 138.3444
4 132 22.99 5.7416 134.0891
5 138 27.63 4.9946 116.6424
6 150 32.25 4.6512 108.6225
7 127 27.74 4.5782 106.9192
8 105 23.27 4.5122 105.3783
9 148 35.33 4.1891 97.8310
10 117 30.18 3.8767 90.5368
11 96 26.76 3.5874 83.7806
12 123 37.05 3.3198 77.5310
13 112 34.17 3.2777 76.5476
14 107 33.01 3.2414 75.7001
15 81 33.45 2.4215 56.5519

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.38
86.47
83.81
72.90
67.89
66.82
65.86
61.14
56.59
52.36
48.46
47.84
47.31
35.34

COMPETITOR

#

11
]
14
12
5
3
7
18
10
17
13
9
8
6
16

Name

Birkjeer, Ulrik
Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
Nielsen, Henrik F
Hansen, Peter
Bach, Mads P
Lund, Bent
Lindberg, Henrik
Kjeldsen, Claus
Larsen, Nikolaj
Andersen, Jan
Sarensen, Michael
Schultz, Jakob
Hagelberg, Frans
Frandsen, Kim
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 117 23.64 4.9492 160.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 19.60 5.6122 130.0000
2 102 21.70 4.7005 108.8798

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 2 Sorensen, Karsten P
83.75 15 Franta, Steen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 122 20.27 6.0187 130.0000
2 122 20.39 5.9833 129.2349
3 110 21.83 5.0389 108.8369
4 118 25.09 4.7031 101.5824
5 112 24.31 4.6072 99.5108
6 102 23.30 4.3777 94.5543
7 116 28.25 4.1062 88.6904
8 118 31.23 3.7784 81.6107
9 102 28.45 3.5852 77.4382
10 110 30.92 3.5576 76.8405
11 108 32.21 3.3530 72.4220
12 120 40.95 2.9304 63.2943
13 76 31.07 2.4461 52.8335
14 49 29.43 1.6650 35.9619
15 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.41
83.72
78.14
76.55
72.73
68.22
62.78
59.57
59.11
55.71
48.69
40.64
27.66

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

14
11
12
17
1
5
7
10
16
9
8
3
13
6
18

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Nielsen, Henrik F
Larsen, Nikolaj
Thomsen, Christian
Hansen, Peter
Lund, Bent
Kjeldsen, Claus
Frandsen, Kim
Sarensen, Michael
Schultz, Jakob
Bach, Mads P
Andersen, Jan
Hagelberg, Frans
Lindberg, Henrik
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 2412 4.5191 130.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 7 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 62 8.61 7.2009 70.0000
2 21 8.29 2.5332 24.6249

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 15 Franta, Steen
35.18 2 Sorensen, Karsten P

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 7 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 9.18 6.9717 70.0000
2 62 9.91 6.2563 62.8172
3 62 10.45 5.9330 59.5712
4 64 10.80 5.9259 59.5000
5 60 10.48 5.7252 57.4845
6 64 11.91 5.3736 53.9547
7 48 9.30 5.1613 51.8226
8 60 12.32 4.8701 48.8992
9 56 12.10 4.6281 46.4690
10 58 14.29 4.0588 40.7527
11 52 13.05 3.9847 40.0086
12 41 13.00 3.1538 31.6666
13 26 16.42 1.5834 15.8987
14 6 13.44 0.4464 4.4824
15 0 12.42 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.74
85.10
85.00
82.12
77.08
74.03
69.86
66.38
58.22
57.16
45.24
22.71

6.40
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

14
11
1
5
18
17
12
3
16
9
7
13
10
8
6

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Thomsen, Christian
Hansen, Peter
Lindberg, Henrik
Larsen, Nikolaj
Nielsen, Henrik F
Bach, Mads P
Frandsen, Kim
Sarensen, Michael
Lund, Bent
Andersen, Jan
Kjeldsen, Claus
Schultz, Jakob
Hagelberg, Frans
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 7 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 9.52 6.0924 70.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 8 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 149 24.20 6.1570 160.0000
2 31 22.74 1.3632 35.4258

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 15 Franta, Steen
22.14 2 Sgrensen, Karsten P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 8 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 25.57 6.0227 160.0000
2 138 23.58 5.8524 155.4767
3 129 24.21 5.3284 141.5549
4 140 29.07 4.8160 127.9420
5 152 34.23 4.4405 117.9687
6 113 25.60 4.4141 117.2650
7 129 31.74 4.0643 107.9724
8 142 37.17 3.8203 101.4906
9 124 32.50 3.8154 101.3604
10 132 36.62 3.6046 95.7603
11 131 38.60 3.3938 90.1600
12 108 40.12 2.6919 71.5143
13 100 37.50 2.6667 70.8433
14 93 36.46 2.5507 67.7636
15 62 32.65 1.8989 50.4474

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.17
88.47
79.96
73.73
73.29
67.48
63.43
63.35
59.85
56.35
44.70
44.28
42.35
31.53

COMPETITOR

#

1
14
11
18
3
12
5
7
17
16
10
9
6
8
13

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Lindberg, Henrik
Bach, Mads P
Nielsen, Henrik F
Hansen, Peter
Lund, Bent
Larsen, Nikolaj
Frandsen, Kim
Kjeldsen, Claus
Sarensen, Michael
Hagelberg, Frans
Schultz, Jakob
Andersen, Jan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 8 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 31.67 3.7891 160.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Traening 9

Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 9 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 85 16.31 5.2115 90.0000
2 87 20.06 4.3370 74.8972

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100.00 15 Franta, Steen
83.22 2 Sorensen, Karsten P

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 9 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 84 15.33 5.4795 90.0000
2 84 16.03 5.2402 86.0699
3 86 16.43 5.2343 85.9738
4 88 20.95 4.2005 68.9928
5 67 16.13 4.1538 68.2254
6 84 20.37 4.1237 67.7319
7 86 21.26 4.0452 66.4417
8 66 17.64 3.7415 61.4541
9 84 22.95 3.6601 60.1176
10 84 23.08 3.6474 59.9088
11 78 21.66 3.6011 59.1482
12 80 25.74 3.1080 51.0490
13 69 22.29 3.0956 50.8446
14 65 25.38 2.5611 42.0656
15 80 31.84 2.5126 41.2688

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.63
95.53
76.66
75.81
75.26
73.82
68.28
66.80
66.57
65.72
56.72
56.49
46.74
45.85

COMPETITOR

#

12
11
]
5
18
7
3
14
10
6
16
17
9
13
8

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F
Birkjeer, Ulrik
Thomsen, Christian
Hansen, Peter
Lindberg, Henrik
Lund, Bent

Bach, Mads P
Madsen, Bo S
Kjeldsen, Claus
Hagelberg, Frans
Frandsen, Kim
Larsen, Nikolaj
Sarensen, Michael
Andersen, Jan
Schultz, Jakob
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Traening 9
Printed November 1, 2008 at 19:15

Stage 9 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 15.72 3.1170 90.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Davis, Peter
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